Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023

Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 7
22.04.2023

Muski/M, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open

Hes3BaHnyHu MKD - 18
He3BaHnyHn MKD - 16
He3BaHnyHn MKD - 14
Hes3BaHnyHU MKD - 12

59.72
1:00.02
1:00.97
1:04.48
1:11.01

Fropaxp Yenuiiescku
Fopaxn Yenuwiesckn
lopaxna Yenuwiesckn
BeppaH MapkoBCku

AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM

MKD

Finale A

1 Andrej Stojanoski
David Jovanovski
llija Spasenovic
Emil Subotik
Pavle Lopicic

Stanko Susnjar

O~NO OTh WN

Finale B

1 Ondrej Mares

2 Simon Divisek

3 Leonel lliev

4 Nikola Mojsovski
5 Zhoel Kapedani
6 Aleksandar llic
7 Pavel Josifovski

8 Dragan Stankovski

Rezervne prijave
Tadeas Filip

Viktor Vranishkovski

Kosta llija Serafimovski

Marko Patlidjanovski

God.

29  Skopje, SK
14  Orion, SK

17 Barakuda, BG
16  Skopje, SK
20 C.Zvezda, BG
17  Skopje, SK
16 Barakuda, BG
16  Mladost, SK

14  S.Hradec, KR

14  S.Hradec, KR

13  Skopje, SK

16  Vardar 2018, SK
14 KSTirana, Tl

14  Beogradski PK, BG
15 Miladost, SK

15  Skopje, SK

15 S.Hradec, KR
11 Beta Sharks, SK

1:09.32
1:08.28
1:05.23
1:04.67
1:04.76
1:07.05
1:09.17
1:26.83

1:24.63
1:14.76
1:13.01
1:11.36
1:12.46
1:13.29
1:19.52
1:25.82

1:10.12
1:27.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

24.04.2023 22:19 - Strana 1



